
 

2024 BOH – Meeting Schedule 

First Floor Conference Room 

5:00 PM 

 

DATES TIME COMMENTS 

Monday, January 1, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm New Years’ Day – No Meeting 

Monday, January 8, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm Make up meeting for January 

Monday, January 15, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm Martin Luther King Day – No Meeting 

Monday, February 5, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, February 19, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm Presidents Day – No Meeting 

Monday, March 4, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, March 18, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, April 1, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, April 15, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm Patriots’ Day – No Meeting 

Monday, May 6, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, May 20, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, June 3, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, June 17, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, July 1, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, July 15, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, August 5, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, August 19, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, September 2, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm Labor Day – No Meeting 

Monday, September 16, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, October 7, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, October 21, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, November 4, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, November 18, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, December 2, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

Monday, December 16, 2024 5:00pm – 6:00pm  

 

BOH Approved December 11, 2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BOARD OF HEALTH 
Rob Lyons, Chair 

Thomas Duquette, Jr. Vice Chair 
Andrew Hudson, Clerk 

 
 
  

 
 

OFFICE OF THE BOARD OF HEALTH 
TOWN OF EAST BRIDGEWATER 

www.eastbridgewaterma.gov 

175 CENTRAL STREET 
EAST BRIDGEWATER, MASSACHUSETTS 02333-1912 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Telephone: 508-378-1612 

jjoyce@eastbridgewaterma.gov 
sabban@eastbridgewaterma.gov 
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